
Dr. Shyama Prasad Mukherjee University, Ranchi
FIRST PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST

S. No. Form no
1 20250258928

2 20250044431

3 20250178502

4 20250152698

5 20250255845
6 20250073398
7 20250071865
8 20250147115
9 20250059403
10 20250002645

11 20250060520

12 20250086640

13 20250017615

14 20250034567
15 20250335619
16 20250143459
17 20250091586

18 20250007453
19 20250037303

20 20250116323
21 20250038519

22 20250232654
23 20250165640
24 20250232408

25 20250337764

YOGIC SCIENCE
Full Name Category

GYANDEV PRAJAPATI BCI
SHREYA SINGH GEN
ADITYA KUMAR GAURAV BCI
SURYA ORAON ST
SUBHASH MAHTO BCI
JAYA KUMARI ST
RAHUL KUMAR BCII
JYOTI MUNDA ST
CHANCHLA KUMARI ST
RAHUL KUMAR MAHTO BCI
SHIWANI KUMARI ST
DHANMUNI KUMARI ST
SHIVANI KUMARI BCI

POONAM ORAON ST
SMRITI NEHA KIJJUR ST
RANJEET KUMAR BCI
ARVIND ORAON ST
DISHA DHAN ST
ARTI KUMARI BCI
RAHUL ORAON ST
0M PRAKASH ORAON ST
ROHIT KUMAR BCI
RONIT KUMAR BELDAR GEN
SUSHILA KUMARI BCI
NEHA ORAON ST

81.8

81.6

76.6

72.2

71

70.8

70.4

69

67

66

66

65

62.4

62.2

61.75

56

55.6

55

53.8

52.4

52

50.8

50

50

46

Please bring the following documents along with the original for verification
1. Application form
2. 10th Marksheet (for date of birth verification). (2 Set Photocopy)
3. 12th (Intermediate) Marksheet and Admit card. (2 Set Photocopy)
4. College/School Leaving Certificate. (Original)
5. Character Certificate (Original)
6. Migration Certificate. (Original)
7. Valid Income and Caste Certificate for the Reserved category.
8. 3 (Three) Passport Size Photographs
9. 1 (One) Button file
Note:
1) Students are required to come along with their Parents/Natural Guardian for Admission to
the Department of Yogic Science (10:30AM-1 PM).

2) The last date for admission is 19/07/2024 from the first selection list.

3) No application will be entertained after the last date. If an applicant fails to appear in
document verification, his/her candidature will not be considered.
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