## Dr. Shyama Prasad Mukherjee University, Ranchi

## FIRST PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST YOGIC SCIENCE

S. No.	Form no	Full Name	Category	% IIIai KS
1	20250258928	GYANDEV PRAJAPATI	BCI	81.8
2	20250044431	SHREYA SINGH	GEN	81.6
3	20250178502	ADITYA KUMAR GAURAV	BCI	76.6
4	20250152698	SURYA ORAON	ST	72.2
5	20250255845	SUBHASH MAHTO	BCI	71
6	20250073398	JAYA KUMARI	ST	70.8
7	20250071865	RAHUL KUMAR	BCII	70.4
8	20250147115	JYOTI MUNDA	ST	69
9	20250059403	CHANCHLA KUMARI	ST	67
10	20250002645	RAHUL KUMAR MAHTO	BCI	66
11	20250060520	SHIWANI KUMARI	ST	66
12	20250086640	DHANMUNI KUMARI	ST	65
13	20250017615	SHIVANI KUMARI	BCI	62.4
14	20250034567	POONAM ORAON	ST	62.2
15	20250335619	SMRITI NEHA KUJUR	ST	61.75
16	20250143459	RANJEET KUMAR	BCI	56
17	20250091586	ARVIND ORAON	ST	55.6
18	20250007453	DISHA DHAN	ST	55
19	20250037303	ARTI KUMARI	BCI	53.8
20	20250116323	RAHUL ORAON	ST	52.4
21	20250038519	OM PRAKASH ORAON	ST	52
22	20250232654	ROHIT KUMAR	BCI	50.8
23	20250165640	RONIT KUMAR BELDAR	GEN	50
24	20250232408	SUSHILA KUMARI	BCI	50
25	20250337764	NEHA ORAON	ST	46

Please bring the following documents along with the original for verification

- 1. Application form
- 2. 10th Marksheet (for date of birth verification). (2 Set Photocopy)
- 3. 12th (Intermediate) Marksheet and Admit card. (2 Set Photocopy)
- 4. College/School Leaving Certificate. (Original)
- 5. Character Certificate (Original)
- 6. Migration Certificate. (Original)
- 7. Valid Income and Caste Certificate for the Reserved category.
- 8. 3 (Three) Passport Size Photographs
- 9. 1 (One) Button file

## Note:

- 1) Students are required to come along with their Parents/Natural Guardian for Admission to the Department of Yogic Science (10:30AM-1:30 PM).
- 2) The last date for admission is 19/07/2024 from the first selection list.
- 3) No application will be entertained after the last date. If an applicant fails to appear in document verification, his/her candidature will not be considered.
- 4) FOR FURTHER ENGULRY CONTACT: 9431364161

Amy 14/2/25